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Race (11 Laps) started at 16:47:23

Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km

18/06/2017 16:45 .

o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(54) Luca Andrea FRIGERIO 1 16:48:52.793
(22) Marco BALDASSARRE 1 16:48:49.914 2 1:20.410 +0632  16:50:13.203
1 16:48:45.877 2 1:18.962 +1.906 16:50:08.876 3 1:20.363 +0.585 16:51:33.566
2 1:16.986 +1.582 16:50:02.863 3 1:18.384 +1.328 16:51:27.260 4 1:20.412 +0.634 16:52:53.978
3 1:17.483 +2.079 16:51:20.346 4 1:18.305 +1.249 16:52:45.565 5 1:20.472 +0.694 16:54:14.450
4 116.236 +0.832 16:52:36.582 5 1:19.257 +2.201 16:54:04.822 6 1:19.778 16:55:34.228
5 1:15.912 +0.508 16:53:52.494 6 1:18.161 +1.105 16:55:22.983 7 1:20.449 +0.671 16:56:54.677
6 1:15.551 +0.147 16:55:08.045 7 1:19.144 +2.088 16:56:42.127 8 1:20.988 +1.210 16:58:15.665
7 1:15.643 +0.239 16:56:23.688 8 1:18.517 +1.461 16:58:00.644 9 1:21.181 +1.403 16:59:36.846
8 1:15.999 +0.595 16:57:39.687 9 1:18.658 +1.602 16:59:19.302 10 1:21.844 +2.066 17:00:58.690
9 1:16.664 +1.260 16:58:56.351 10 1:17.056 17:00:36.358 11 1:21.225 +1.447 17:02:19.915
10 1:15.594 +0.190 17:00:11.945 1 1:17.781 +0.725 17:01:54.139
1" 1:15.404 17:01:27.349 (61) Simone CANTONI
(65) Martino TARTARINI 1 16:48:53.927
(35) Daniele SCAGNETTI 1 16:48:49.149 2 1:21.676 +1.806 16:50:15.603
1 16:48:46.083 2 1:18.957 +1.061 16:50:08.106 3 1:21.537 +1.667 16:51:37.140
2 1:16.425 +0.759 16:50:02.508 3 1:18.117 +0.221 16:51:26.223 4 1:21.140 +1.270 16:52:58.280
3 1:16.849 +1183  16:51:19.357 4 1:18.832 +0936  16:52:45.055 5 1:20.699 +0.829  16:54:18.979
4 1:16.307 +0.641 16:52:35.664 5 1:18.577 +0.681 16:54:03.632 6 1:20.497 +0.627 16:55:39.476
5 115.733 +0.067 16:53:51.397 6 1:18.819 +0.923 16:55:22.451 7 1:20.066 +0.196 16:56:59.542
6 1:16.118 +0.452 16:55:07.515 7 1:18.843 +0.947 16:56:41.294 8 1:20.789 +0.919 16:58:20.331
7 1:16.328 +0.662 16:56:23.843 8 1:18.071 +0.175 16:57:59.365 9 1:20.466 +0.596 16:59:40.797
8 1:16.343 +0677  16:57:40.186 9 1:17.896 16:59:17.261 10 1:19.870 17:01:00.667
9 1:16.279 +0.613 16:58:56.465 10 1:18.578 +0.682 17:00:35.839 11 1:20.335 +0.465 17:02:21.002
10 1:16.036 +0.370 17:00:12.501 1 1:18.715 +0.819 17:01:54.554
1" 1:15.666 17:01:28.167 (291) Giacomo DEIDDA
(269) Tiziano ROSATI 1 16:48:52.266
(16) Lorenzo GUIDI 1 16:48:49.440 2 1:20.918 +1.377 16:50:13.184
1 16:48:45.584 2 1:19.573 +1.840 16:50:09.013 3 1:21.478 +1.937 16:51:34.662
2 1:16.528 +0.778 16:50:02.112 3 1:17.733 16:51:26.746 4 1:20.954 +1.413 16:52:55.616
3 117,405 +1655  16:51:19.517 4 1:18.481 +0748  16:52:45.227 5 1:21.703 +2.162  16:54:17.319
4 1:16.078 +0.328 16:52:35.595 5 1:18.264 +0.531 16:54:03.491 6 1:21.143 +1.602 16:55:38.462
5 116.854 1104 16:53:52.449 6 1:18.876 +1.143 16:55:22.367 7 1:20.055 +0.514 16:56:58.517
6 1:16.400 +0.650 16:55:08.849 7 1:19.233 +1.500 16:56:41.600 8 1:21.679 +2.138 16:58:20.196
7 1:16.101 +0.351 16:56:24.950 8 1:18.330 +0.597 16:57:59.930 9 1:19.541 16:59:39.737
8 1:16.516 +0.766 16:57:41.466 9 1:19.297 +1.564 16:59:19.227 10 1:20.437 +0.896 17:01:00.174
9 1:16.870 +1.120 16:58:58.336 10 1:19.604 +1.871 17:00:38.831 11 1:22.451 +2.910 17:02:22.625
10 1:15.995 +0.245 17:00:14.331 1" 1:19.457 +1.724 17:01:58.288
1" 1:15.750 17:01:30.081 (132) Niccolo' BONDAVALLI
(27) Tommaso BIANCHI 1 16:48:53.167
(169) Davide DE BOER 1 16:48:49.464 2 1:20.813 +0.739 16:50:13.980
1 16:48:46.852 2 1:19.957 +1.898 16:50:09.421 3 1:21.020 +0.946 16:51:35.000
2 1:16.935 +0.143 16:50:03.787 3 1:18.402 +0.343 16:51:27.823 4 1:21.650 +1.576 16:52:56.650
3 1:16.792 16:51:20.579 4 1:18.227 +0.168  16:52:46.050 5 1:20.831 +0.757  16:54:17.481
4 1:16.942 +0.150 16:52:37.521 5 1:18.997 +0.938 16:54:05.047 6 1:20.074 16:55:37.555
5 1:17.741 +0.949 16:53:55.262 6 1:18.059 16:55:23.106 7 1:20.898 +0.824 16:56:58.453
6 1:18.594 +1.802 16:55:13.856 7 1:19.373 +1.314 16:56:42.479 8 1:21.327 +1.253 16:58:19.780
7 1:18.587 +1.795 16:56:32.443 8 1:18.724 +0.665 16:58:01.203 9 1:20.987 +0.913 16:59:40.767
8 118.721 +1.929 16:57:51.164 9 1:19.953 +1.894 16:59:21.156 10 1:20.774 +0.700 17:01:01.541
9 1:18.537 +1.745 16:59:09.701 10 1:20.758 +2.699 17:00:41.914 11 1:21.422 +1.348 17:02:22.963
10 1:18.748 +1.956 17:00:28.449 1" 1:20.984 +2.925 17:02:02.898
1" 1:20.163 +3.371 17:01:48.612 (72) Alessandro FEDERICI
(160) Dario BURSI 1 16:48:57.681
(20) William PISANO 1 16:48:50.840 2 1:24.229 +0.693 16:50:21.910
1 16:48.50 267 2 1:19.034 +1.112 16:50:09.874 3 1:24.894 +1.358  16:51:46.804
2 1:18.849 +1.115 16:50:09.116 3 1:18.701 +0.779 16:51:28.575 4 1:24.453 +0.917 16:53:11.257
3 1:18.532 +0.798 16:51:27.648 4 1:17.922 16:52:46.497 5 1:23.886 +0.350 16:54:35.143
4 1:18.014 +0.280 16:52:45.662 5 1:23.481 +5.559 16:54:09.978 6 1:23.579 +0.043 16:55:58.722
5 1:18.889 +1.155 16:54:04.551 6 1:22.507 +4.585 16:55:32.485 7 1:25.015 +1.479 16:57:23.737
6 1:18.131 +0.397 16:55:22.682 7 1:20.400 +2.478 16:56:52.885 8 1:25.624 +2.088 16:58:49.361
7 1:19.185 +1.451 16:56:41.867 8 1:18.858 +0.936 16:58:11.743 9 1:25.968 +2.432 17:00:15.329
8 118.471 +0.737 16:58:00.338 9 1:18.468 +0.546 16:59:30.211 10 1:23.536 17:01:38.865
9 1:17.978 +0.244 16:59:18.316 10 1:18.724 +0.802 17:00:48.935
10 1:17.734 17:00:36.050 1 1:21.867 +3.945 17:02:10.802 (129) Ernesto BIS|
1" 1:17.819 +0.085 17:01:53.869 1 16:48:56.355
(146) Oliviero DANELLI 2 1:24.760 +0.609 16:50:21.115
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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Race (11 Laps) started at 16:47:23

Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km
18/06/2017 16:45 .

|
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:24.698 +0.547 16:51:45.813
4 1:24.707 +0.556 16:53:10.520
5 1:24.639 +0.488 16:54:35.159
6 1:25.106 +0.955 16:56:00.265
7 1:25.554 +1.403 16:57:25.819
8 1:24.585 +0.434 16:58:50.404
9 1:25.599 +1.448 17:00:16.003

10 1:24.151 17:01:40.154

(6) Giorgio BIANCHI
1 16:48:57.601
2 1:26.076 +0.978 16:50:23.677
3 1:25.528 +0.430 16:51:49.205
4 1:25.530 +0.432 16:53:14.735
5 1:25.775 +0.677 16:54:40.510
6 1:25.760 +0.662 16:56:06.270
7 1:26.080 +0.982 16:57:32.350
8 1:26.034 +0.936 16:58:58.384
9 1:25.261 +0.163 17:00:23.645
10 1:25.098 17:01:48.743
(221) Michele PRONTELLI
1 16:48:58.832
2 1:25.400 +1.001 16:50:24.232
3 1:25.157 +0.758 16:51:49.389
4 1:25.582 +1.183 16:53:14.971
5 1:25.604 +1.205 16:54:40.575
6 1:25.447 +1.048 16:56:06.022
7 1:26.899 +2.500 16:57:32.921
8 1:26.955 +2.556 16:58:59.876
9 1:24.399 17:00:24.275
10 1:25.020 +0.621 17:01:49.295
(56) Andrea LIBERINI
1 16:48:55.726
2 1:20.119 +1.808 16:50:15.845
3 1:19.634 +1.323 16:51:35.479
4 1:19.882 +1.571 16:52:55.361
5 1:18.988 +0.677 16:54:14.349
6 1:18.789 +0.478 16:55:33.138
7 1:19.652 +1.341 16:56:52.790
8 1:18.482 +0.171 16:58:11.272
9 1:18.311 16:59:29.583
10 1:19.467 +1.156 17:00:49.050
(119) Pablo CORBARI
1 16:48:55.425
2 1:23.300 +2.753 16:50:18.725
3 1:23.034 +2.487 16:51:41.759
4 1:21.503 +0.956 16:53:03.262
5 1:21.608 +1.061 16:54:24.870
6 1:20.547 16:55:45.417
(69) Enrico REPETTI
1 16:48:57.174
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